SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 5th SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES FOR THE SESSION 2016-17
GENERAL CATEGORY

Sr.No.

Merit
no.

Dairy
no.

NAME

FATHER's NAME

CATEG
ORY

UNIV.

1ST

2ND

3rd

4th

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCENT
AGE

DOCUMENT
WANTING

EXEMPTI
ON

DEFICEI
NCY

138

SHUBHAM PABBI

ASHWANI PABBI

GN

Baba Kundan
Singh Memorial
Law College,
Moga

316

298

348

325

1287

64.35

NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 3rd and
4th Sem DMC

64

NARINDER SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

BC

PURC, Muktsar

305

294

321

338

1258

62.90

Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 3rd and
4th Sem DMC

52

HIMANSHU
GANGWANI

AATAM PRAKASH

GN

PURC, Ludhiana

271

305

326

311

1213

60.65

NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 4th Sem
DMC

65

ZORAWARAMARPR
EET SINGH

KAMALJIT SINGH

GN

PURC, Muktsar

293

296

298

316

1203

60.15

Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 1st, 2nd,
3rd and 4th Sem DMC

56

DEEAPK ARYA

INDERJEET ARYA

GN

PURC, Muktsar

273

300

309

317

1199

59.95

NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 4th Sem
DMC, Character
certificate

129

MAHIMA GILL

SATINDER SINGH
GILL

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

281

305

292

318

1196

59.80

NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 3rd and
4th Sem DMC,
Character certifcate
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125

DANVEER SANDHU

GURBACHAN
SINGH

GN

PURC, Muktsar

269

283

332

310

1194

59.70

NOC, Attendance, fee

Structure,3rd and 4th

Sem DMC, Character
certifcate

143

SAJAN GOYAL

DEEP CHAND
GOYAL

GN

PURC, Muktsar

257

282

334

317

1190

59.50

Attendance, fee
structure, Parent's
undertaking

10

165

SUKHWINDER
SINGH

SWARAN SINGH

GN

PURC, Ludhiana

280

273

320

313

1186

59.30

NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 3rd and
4th Sem DMC,
Character certifcate

10

12

93

PANKAJ KUMAR
MAWATWAL

GIRDHARI LAL

GN

PURC, Ludhiana

259

297

307

289

1152

57.60

NOC, Attendance, Fee
structure, Character
certificate, 4th Sem

DMC, Parent's
undertaking

11

13

66

KETAN CHOPRA

SANJIV KUMAR
CHOPRA

GN

PURC, Muktsar

267

281

314

281

1143

57.15

Attendance, Fee
structure, Parent's
undertaking

12

14

136

GURKIRAT SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

GN

PURC, Muktsar

261

291

292

291

1135

56.75

NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 2nd, 3rd
and 4th Sem DMC

13

15

166

SUMANT CHOPRA

SURINDER
KUMAR CHOPRA

GN

PURC,
Hoshiarpur

264

294

286

287

1131

56.55

NOC, Attendance, fee
structure, Parent's
undertaking, Character
certificate
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Merit | Dairy CATEG TOTAL | PERCENT DOCUMENT EXEMPTI| DEFICEI
Sr.No. | no. no. NAME FATHER's NAME |ORY UNIV. 1ST | 2ND 3rd 4th MARKS AGE WANTING ON NCY
NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 4th Sem
RAJ KUMAR PURC, DMC, Character
14 16 134(BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA GN Hoshiarpur 268 276 272 300 1116 55.80 certificate
NOC, Attendance, fee
structure, Parent's
undertaking, Character
certificate, 1st, 2nd, 3rd
15 19 164|GURSEWAK SINGH |GURMEET SINGH |GN PURC, Ludhiana| 274 275 273 275 1097 54.85 and 4th Sem DMC
NOC, Attendance, fee
Structure, Parent's
Undertaking, 4th Sem
PURC, DMC, Character
16 20 62|MOHD UZAIR DANISHWAR ALI [GN Hoshiarpur 245 295 280 268 1088 54.40 certificate
NOC, Attendance, fee
Baba Kundan structure, Parent's
Singh Memorial undertaking, Character
VIJAY KUMAR Law College, certificate, 2nd, 3rd
17 21 114|GEET SUDAN SUDAN GN Moga 269 257 287 274 1087 54.35 and 4th Sem DMC
SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 5th SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES FOR THE SESSION 2016-17
SC CATEGORY
Attendance, Fee
19 paper structure, Character
1 28 3|HARPREET KAUR |DARSHAN SINGH |[SC PURC Muktsar | 256 296 303 |4 Clear clear certificate
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