SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 5th SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES FOR THE SESSION 2016-17 GENERAL CATEGORY

	Merit	Dairy	1	CATEG							TOTAL	PERCENT	DOCUMENT	EXEMPTI	DEELCEL
Sr.No.	no.	no.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ORY	UNIV.	1ST	2ND	3rd	4th	MARKS	AGE	WANTING	ON	NCY
31.110.	110.	110.	INAIVIE	FATHER S NAME	OKI	ONIV.	131	ZND	Siu	401	IVIANNO	AGE	WANTING	ON	INCT
1	1	138	SHUBHAM PABBI	ASHWANI PABBI	GN	Baba Kundan Singh Memorial Law College, Moga	316	298	348	325	1287	64.35	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC		
2	3	64	NARINDER SINGH	AVTAR SINGH	вс	PURC, Muktsar	305	294	321	338	1258	62.90	Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC		
3	4	52	HIMANSHU GANGWANI	AATAM PRAKASH	GN	PURC, Ludhiana	271	305	326	311	1213	60.65	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 4th Sem DMC		
4	5	65	ZORAWARAMARPR EET SINGH	KAMALJIT SINGH	GN	PURC, Muktsar	293	296	298	316	1203	60.15	Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC		
5	6	56	DEEAPK ARYA	INDERJEET ARYA	GN	PURC, Muktsar	273	300	309	317	1199	59.95	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 4th Sem DMC, Character certificate		
6	7	129	MAHIMA GILL	SATINDER SINGH GILL	GN	PURC, Hoshiarpur	281	305	292	318	1196	59.80	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC, Character certifcate		

	Merit	Dairy			CATEG						TOTAL	PERCENT	DOCUMENT	EXEMPTI	DEFICEI
Sr.No.	no.	no.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ORY	UNIV.	1ST	2ND	3rd	4th	MARKS	AGE	WANTING	ON	NCY
7	8	125	DANVEER SANDHU	GURBACHAN SINGH	GN	PURC, Muktsar	269	283	332	310	1194	59.70	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure,3rd and 4th Sem DMC, Character certifcate		
8	9	143	SAJAN GOYAL	DEEP CHAND GOYAL	GN	PURC, Muktsar	257	282	334	317	1190	59.50	Attendance, fee structure, Parent's undertaking		
9	10		SUKHWINDER SINGH	SWARAN SINGH	GN	PURC, Ludhiana	280	273	320	313	1186	59.30	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC, Character certifcate		
10	12		PANKAJ KUMAR MAWATWAL	GIRDHARI LAL	GN	PURC, Ludhiana	259	297	307	289	1152	57.60	NOC, Attendance, Fee structure, Character certificate, 4th Sem DMC, Parent's undertaking		
11	13	66	KETAN CHOPRA	SANJIV KUMAR CHOPRA	GN	PURC, Muktsar	267	281	314	281	1143	57.15	Attendance, Fee structure, Parent's undertaking		
12	14	136	GURKIRAT SINGH	GURPREET SINGH	GN	PURC, Muktsar	261	291	292	291	1135	56.75	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 2nd, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC		
13	15	166	SUMANT CHOPRA	SURINDER KUMAR CHOPRA	GN	PURC, Hoshiarpur	264	294	286	287	1131	56.55	NOC, Attendance, fee structure, Parent's undertaking, Character certificate		

	Merit	Dairy		<u> </u>	CATEG	Ī					TOTAL	PERCENT	DOCUMENT	EXEMPTI	DEFICEI
Sr.No.	no.	no.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ORY	UNIV.	1ST	2ND	3rd	4th	MARKS	AGE	WANTING	ON	NCY
14	16	134	BRIJ BHUSHAN	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	GN	PURC, Hoshiarpur	268	276	272	300	1116	55.80	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 4th Sem DMC, Character certificate		
15	19	164	GURSEWAK SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	GN	PURC, Ludhiana	274	275	273	275	1097	54.85	NOC, Attendance, fee structure, Parent's undertaking, Character certificate, 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC		
16	20	62	MOHD UZAIR	DANISHWAR ALI	GN	PURC, Hoshiarpur	245	295	280	268	1088	54.40	NOC, Attendance, fee Structure, Parent's Undertaking, 4th Sem DMC, Character certificate		
17	21	114		VIJAY KUMAR SUDAN	GN	Baba Kundan Singh Memorial Law College, Moga	269	257	287	274	1087	54.35	NOC, Attendance, fee structure, Parent's undertaking, Character certificate, 2nd, 3rd and 4th Sem DMC		

SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST OF LL.B. 5th SEMESTER MIGRATED CANDIDATES FOR THE SESSION 2016-17 SC CATEGORY

											19 paper	Attendance, Fee structure, Character	
1	28	3	HARPREET KAUR	DARSHAN SINGH	sc	PURC Muktsar	256	296	303	4 Clear	clear	certificate	